
Monday 10 January 

Monday 24 January            

Monday 7 February            

Friday 15 April 
Monday 18 April            
Tuesday 19 April            

Monday 25 April           

Monday 6 June 
Tuesday 7 June 
Friday 24 June            

Monday 18 - Friday 22 July        

Monday 24 October            
Tuesday 25 October            

Friday 16 December 

Preschool Opens

Wellington Anniversary Day - Preschool closed

Waitangi Day Observance - Preschool closed

Good Friday - Preschool closed 
Easter Monday - Preschool closed
Easter Tuesday - Preschool closed

ANZAC Day - Preschool closed

Queen’s Birthday - Preschool closed 
Staff Only Day - Preschool closed 
Matariki - Preschool closed

Preschool Mid Term Break - Preschool closed

Labour Day - Preschool closed
Staff Only Day - Preschool closed

Preschool Closes

As at June 2021

Preschool 2022 Dates




